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2021 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND RDO’s 

 
 

 
MONTH PUBLIC HOLIDAYS RDO’s 
 
2021 
 
January Friday 01.01.2021  
 New Year’s Day  
 
   
 Tuesday 26.01.2021 Monday 25.01.2021 
  Australia Day  
  
  
February Monday 8.02.2021 Monday 22.02.2021 
 Royal Hobart Regatta Day (North & North-West only) 
 (South only)  
  Tuesday 09.02.2021 
                                                                                                      (in lieu of Monday 22.02.2021 
                                                                                                      South only) 
 
March                              Monday 08.03.2021                              Tuesday 09.03.2021 
                                        Eight Hours Day                                    (in lieu of Monday 22.03.2021) 
 
  
April Friday 02.04.2021 Monday 19.04.2021 
 Good Friday   
 
 Monday 05.04.2021 
 Easter Monday  
 
 Sunday 25.04.2021  
 ANZAC Day (No week day 
 Public Holiday)   
 
   
May Friday 07.05.2021 Friday 07.05.2021 
 AGFEST Municipal (North-West only) 
 area of Circular Head (in lieu of Monday 17.05.2021) 
 Only 
  Monday 17.05.2021 
  (South, North & Circular Head   
  Municipality) 
   
 
June  Monday 14.06.2021 Tuesday 15.06.2021 
 Queen’s Birthday (in lieu of Monday 14th June, 2021) 
 
 
July   Monday 12.07.2021 
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August  Monday 09.08.2021 
 
September  Monday 06.09.2021 
 

 
October Friday 01.10.2021 Monday 04.10.2021 
 Burnie Show (North West only) 
 * (North West only) 
   
 
 Thursday 07.10.2021 Friday 08.10.2021 
 Royal Launceston Show  (in lieu of Monday 04.10.2021) 
 (North only) (North only) 
 
 Thursday 21.10.2021 Friday 22.10.2021 
 Royal Hobart Show (in lieu of Monday 04.10.2021) 
 (South only) (South only) 
 
    
November  Monday 01.11.2021 
  (South only) 
 
 
 Monday 01.11.2021 Tuesday 02.11.2021 
 Recreation Day (in lieu of Monday 01.11.2021) 
 (North & North West only) (North & North West only)  
   
 
                                        Friday 26.11.2021 
                                        Devonport Show  
 * (North West only) Monday 29.11.2021 
 
 
December  Friday 24.12.2021 
  (in lieu of Monday 27.12.2021) 
 
 Saturday 25.12.2021 
 Christmas Day holiday taken on Monday 27.12.2021 
 
 Sunday 26.12.2021 
 Boxing Day Holiday taken on Tuesday 28.12.2021  
 
Note:     * Either Devonport or Burnie Show to be taken - not both. 
    Day taken is to be determined by Employer. 
 
 2022 
 
January Saturday 01.01.2022  
 New Year’s Day holiday taken on Monday 03.01.2022 
  
 
 Wednesday 26.01.2022 Thursday 27.01.2022 
 Australia Day  (In lieu of Monday 24.01.2022) 
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